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
stainless appliances, granite countertops, full
basements and attached garages. Enjoy the hassle
free lifestyle of condo living, while being only o
minutes from Orono Village, UMaine Campus &

abundant options for outdoor recreation! - MLS# 2 <
1253513 - Pauiime Rock 8527625 159500 | D IS

option. - MLS#

BANGOR - You'll feel right at home in
this charming Tree Streets cape. Enjoy *
the large backyard and deck during
the summer months and bright, clean §.
interior in the winter. Newer furnace 5§
and flooring. First floor bedroom |
1255263
Dawson 951-5539 - $127,500

- Kate &
54

ORONO - Webster Point #9 - Live the view on the
shores of the Penobscot and Stillwater Rivers! '
These single level units provide amazing views

and sounds of the rapid rivers. Each unit features |
new stainless appliances, granite countertops, full
basements and attached garages. Enjoy the hassle 41 |
free lifestyle of condo living, while being only
minutes from Orono Village, UMaine Campus &
abundant options for outdoor recreation! - MLS#
1253841 - Pauline Rock 852-7625 - $229,500

HERMON - Enjoy this gorgeous 2 BR condo in

Wayside Garden Estates. Stunning KT style with rich
color & quality cabinetry, granite counter tops, —
island, & tile flooring. The dining area w/hardwood /"{ >
flooring makes this the heart of the home! Spacious
LR features a beautiful FP w/pellet insert. All-season g i
sunroom features a wall of windows overlooking

deck. Maintenance free condo living close to
shopping, golf & ski area. - MLS# 1249702/1248120
- Rhonda Libby 356-0920 - $219,900

Rhonda Libby

]
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PRICE REDUCTION

BANGOR - Gracious living awaits you in this r
beautifully updated Bangor Box w/ 2-story addition,

in Bangor’s Fairmount Park! 5BR/2.75 BA home
features maple floors, eat-in kitchen w/ double ‘i
ovens, family room with gas fireplace, master suite
w/ soaking tub & wainscoting, kid's cubby bedroom
w/ built-in bunks, natural gas boiler, fenced yard, and
oversized 2-car garage, on a double lot. Walk to the
park or Bangor Municipal Golf Course! - MLS#
1243439 - Tricia Quirk 992-4090 - $359,900

BANGOR - Large Craftsman style home; large
sunny eat-in kitchen, SS appliances, formal Dining P
RM, Living RM with woodstove insert, large <
Family RM with wood burning fireplace, Large
finished Bonus RM in basement, first floor
laundry, beautiful hardwood floors,
painted throughout, solar panels provide hot

water. Barn, in-ground pool & lovely landscaping | ===
N with fire pit. Must see to appreciate. - MLS#
I LTS VTS 1217488 - Lorraine Frawley 735-3684 — $193,000 L
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Pauline Rock

ORONO - Webster Point #10 - Live the view on the r
shores of the Penobscot and Stillwater Rivers! These

single level units provide amazing views and
sounds of the rapid rivers. Each unit features new
stainless appliances, granite countertops, full
basements and attached garages. Enjoy the hassle
free lifestyle of condo living, while being only —
minutes from Orono Village, UMaine Campus & R
abundant options for outdoor recreation! - MLS#

1253842 - Pauline Rock 852-7625 - $229,500 L

BREWER - Investment opportunity in Brewer... 2
unit on quiet Maple Street, this 1900s home
features large sunny rooms, 3 bedrooms in each
unit, slab for large garage, vinyl siding many newer
vinyl windows, new standing seam metal roof.
Come in and restore the wood floors, paint and
make it your own. It is close to downtown Bangor,
the waterfront park, Tiller and Rye, the Save-a-lot #=3
supermarket, all with easy access to 395. - MLS#
1244784 —Tricia Quirk 992-4090 - $86,000

INCOME OPPORTUNITY

MEN'S WESTERN BOOTS 9D paid
$200. Like new. Asking $50 942-0411

MENS CLOTHES coats/pants/ shirts 36
pa/lge coats $2.00 207-945-3660

PRINTER HP PRINTER WKS GOOD
$40.00 207-945-3660

PURSE New tan/brown $12.00 207-745-
3447

MILO VCR movie Keeping The Promise
1st settler of Milo $10.00 207-327-3272

OIL TANK 275 GALLON vertical tank w/
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